	Sunday 3rd of August Trinity 7

	Linton
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Paul Seaton Burn

	Horseheath
	16.00
	Evening Healing Service
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Shudy Camps
	19.00
	Compline
	Revd M. Wilcockson

	Sunday 10th August Trinity 8

	Castle Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Shudy Camps
	19.00
	Compline
	Cathy Watts LLM

	Sunday 17th August Trinity 9

	Horseheath
	10.00
	Eucharist 
	Revd M. Wilcockson /LK

	Shudy Camps
	19.00
	Compline
	Lindi Kent LLM

	Sunday 24th August Trinity 10

	Shudy Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Bartlow
	10.00
	Family Service
	Cathy Watts LLM

	Sunday 31st August Trinity 11 Joint Parish Bring and Share Lunch

	Shudy Camps
	11.00
	Joint Parish Eucharist
	Rv P. Seaton Burn (IF LK)

	Sunday 7th of September Trinity 12

	Linton
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Paul Seaton Burn

	Bartlow
	10.00
	Morning Worship
	Congregation Led

	Horseheath
	16.00
	Evening Healing Service
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 14th September Trinity 13 Bring and Share Lunch

	Shudy Camps
	11.00
	Patronal Eucharist
	Revd. L Gore (IF/LK)

	Sunday 21st September Trinity 14

	Horseheath
	10.00
	Eucharist PCC
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Bartlow
	18.00
	Evensong
	Revd. L Gore

	Sunday 28th September Trinity 15

	Castle Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist (Joint PCC)
	Revd. Ian Fisher

	Bartlow
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd M. Wilcockson


	Sunday 5th October Trinity 16

	Linton
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Paul Seaton Burn

	Bartlow
	10.00
	Morning Worship
	Congregation Led

	Horsheath
	11.00
	Family Worship
	Revd. Ian Fisher

	Sunday 12th October Trinity 17

	Castle Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist 
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Bartlow
	10.00
	Family Service
	Cathy Watts LLM

	Sunday 19th October Trinity 18

	Horseheath
	10.00
	Eucharist 
	Revd. P. Seaton Burn/LK

	Bartlow
	18.00
	Evensong
	Lindi Kent LLM

	Sunday 26th October Last Sunday after Trinity 

	Shudy Camps
	10.00
	Harvest Fest. Eucharist 
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Castle Camps
	16.00
	All Saints Evensong
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 2nd November All Souls 4th Sunday before Advent

	Horseheath
	11.00
	Patronal Family 
	Revd. Ian Fisher

	Shudy
	16.00
	All Souls Tide
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK
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